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Origin

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
Total

Destination

CAN
DAC
DME
DOH
DXB
FRA
HKG
JED
INB
KHI
KUL
LHE
LHR
MAA
MEL
MLE
MSQ
NRT
PEK
PVG
RUH
SIN
SYD

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

Outbound Traffic — SriLankan Airlines — May 2020

infant,
transit, staff)

Passenger
(excluding

[N
N

436
21

313

55
103

391

221

1,579

Growth
(M/M)

Passenger

43%

-87%

68%

-49%

Cargo
(tonnes)

43.83
1.00
1.66

16.72

64.96

27.43

14.19

36.17

13.21
8.50

47.55

106.55
0.72

15.74

50.57
0.63

31.37
4.10

26.58

30.52

26.84

568.81

222%
-45%
-74%
101%
26%
-100%
28%

Mail

(tonnes)

Seats

MAY 2020

12
436

313

55
103

391

221

1,579



